T - — S —
TPTI: 2003 @ : 2747813
e —
8. Q. WS THED SulF FUo 0B 5000, ST,
Baox? Xgres, XS OR, GToBE-6
K. E. Board’s First Grade Arts and Commerce College
Shivaji Circle, Savadatti Road, Dharwad-6
(College Code No-1218)
Declaration
This is to certify that enclosures are the Authenticated bills of
the Books and Periodical bills Purchased for the Library of the College
for the academic year 2016 to 2021.
P \PAL
K. E.Board's
First Grade Arts & oad, Dharwed-$

Shivaft Circe, Sava

w2d




Y 2=2

m@a’ﬁ: 2003 ® :0836- 2747813

-V
«t v

" s>
3. . Boedes ISP mdE 3w DB, o3 % DTDTLLO
D03 TFeeF, ST, OR, To0=R-6

K. E. Board’s First Grade Arts and Commerce College
Shivaji Circle, Savadatti Road, Dharwad-6
(College Code No-1218)
Email: kebdegree2003@gmail

hiv,423 Average annual expenditure for purchase of books

Extract of Audited Statement of Accounts especially regard to purchase of books

Particulars

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

Library Books

49093

74039

31471

56551

64302

Reading Room Library

0

0

0

0

0

N-List

0

0

0

0

0

Academic Journals

0

0

o
Pl

0

0

Total Expenditure Rs.

49093

74039

31471

56551

64302

Q&’(
NCTIPAL

PRI
K.E. Board's
First Grade Arts & Commerce Coflege,
Shivaft Clrcle, Savadati Road, Dharwed-§

Librarian
K. E. Board's
First Grade Arts & Commerce Cellege
Dharwad

For Wl/s. Vishal Deshpande & Associates
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Proprietor i. No. 20075 FRN: 0124925 (:



