ಸ್ಥಾಪನೆ: 2003

1:2747813

ಕೆ. ಇ. ಬೋರ್ಡಿನ ಪ್ರಥಮ ದರ್ಜಿ ಕಲಾ ಮತ್ತು ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ಶಿವಾಜಿ ಸರ್ಕಲ್, ಸವದತ್ತಿ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಧಾರವಾಡ–6

K. E. Board's First Grade Arts and Commerce College

Shivaji Circle, Savadatti Road, Dharwad-6 (College Code No-1218)

Declaration

This is to certify that enclosures are the Authenticated bills of the Books and Periodical bills Purchased for the Library of the College for the academic year 2016 to 2021.

PRHYCIPAL

K. E. Board's

First Grade Arts & Commerce Coffege,
Shivafi Circle, Savadatti Road, Dharwad-8

West web

ಸ್ಥಾಪನೆ: 2003

① :0836-2747813

ಕೆ. ಇ. ಬೋರ್ಡಿನ ಪ್ರಥಮ ದರ್ಜಿ ಕಲಾ ಮತ್ತು ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ

ಶಿವಾಜಿ ಸರ್ಕಲ್, ಸವದತ್ತಿ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಧಾರವಾಡ-6

K. E. Board's First Grade Arts and Commerce College

Shivaji Circle, Savadatti Road, Dharwad-6 (College Code No-1218) Email: kebdegree2003@gmail

u, 1. 4.2.3 Average annual expenditure for purchase of books

Extract of Audited Statement of Accounts especially regard to purchase of books

Particulars	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
Library Books	49093	74039	31471	56551	64302
Reading Room Library	0	0	0	0	0
N-List	0	0	0	0	0
Academic Journals	0	0	0 /	0	0
Total Expenditure Rs.	49093	74039	31471	56551	64302

Librarian K. E. Board's

First Grade Arts & Commerce College Dharwad PRINCIPAL

K. E. Board's

First Grade Arts & Commerce Coffege, Shivaji Circle, Savadatti Road, Dharwad-8

For M/s. Vishal Deshpande & Associates CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

(Vishal R. Deshpande) Proprietor M. No. 200259 FRN: 012492S

